Our Website: www.fomsnj.org



Franklin-Ogdensburg Mineralogical Society, Inc.

» Home » About Us » Rocks and Minerals » News/Events » Literature » Contact Us

The Franklin-Ogdensburg Mineralogical Society, Inc. (FOMS) provides programs designed to benefit the community, mineral collectors, and others interested in the minerals, mineralogy, and geology of the Franklin-Ogdensburg area of New Jersey

Our Mission:

- To establish and maintain, in cooperation with other interested groups, a permanent museum in Franklin, New Jersey for the minerals of Franklin and Ogdensburg.
- To develop new information on the minerals and mineralogy through cooperative programs with universities and other scientific organizations and individuals.



- To obtain and make available accurate, up-to-date information on the minerals and mineralogy of the areas.
- To facilitate collecting of the local minerals while conserving material for future collectors.
- To facilitate accurate identification of the local minerals.
- To promote fellowship and the advancement of mineralogy and geology by providing meetings for members of the Society.

Become a Member

Our yearly activities consist of scheduled meetings and field trips held on the third Saturday of March, April, May, June, September, October, and November. Meetings are open to the public, and are held at 1:30 PM, usually in Kraissl Hall at the <u>Franklin Mineral Museum</u>, <u>Evans St., Franklin NJ</u>. Members receive our official publication, <u>The Picking Table</u>, which is issued twice a year in the Spring and Fall. It features articles of interest to the mineralogical community that pertain to the Franklin-Ogdensburg area and will advise you of the dates of meetings, field trips, and other activities of the Society. The FOMS Activities Schedule is also posted on the Franklin-Ogdensburg Mineralogical Society public group on <u>Facebook</u>. To become a member, please fill out and print the <u>membership form</u>.

> Visit Us At: www.fomsnj.org

Our Website: www.fomsnj.org



Franklin-Ogdensburg Mineralogical Society, Inc.

Home » About Us » Rocks and Minerals » News/Events » Literature » Contact Us

The Franklin-Ogdensburg Mineralogical Society, Inc. (FOMS) provides programs designed to benefit the community, mineral collectors, and others interested in the minerals, mineralogy, and geology of the Franklin-Ogdensburg area of New Jersey

Our Mission:

- To establish and maintain, in cooperation with other interested groups, a permanent museum in Franklin, New Jersey for the minerals of Franklin and Ogdensburg.
- To develop new information on the minerals and mineralogy through cooperative programs with universities and other scientific organizations and individuals.
- To obtain and make available accurate, up-to-date information on the minerals and mineralogy of the areas.
- To facilitate collecting of the local minerals while conserving material for future collectors.
- To facilitate accurate identification of the local minerals.
- To promote fellowship and the advancement of mineralogy and geology by providing meetings for members of the Society.

Become a Member

Our yearly activities consist of scheduled meetings and field trips held on the third Saturday of March, April, May, June, September, October, and November. Meetings are open to the public, and are held at 1:30 PM, usually in Kraissl Hall at the Franklin Mineral Museum, Evans St., Franklin NJ. Members receive our official publication, <u>The Picking Table</u>, which is issued twice a year in the Spring and Fall. It features articles of interest to the mineralogical community that pertain to the Franklin-Ogdensburg area and will advise you of the dates of meetings, field trips, and other activities of the Society. The FOMS Activities Schedule is also posted on the Franklin-Ogdensburg Mineralogical Society public group on <u>Facebook</u>. To become a member, please fill out and print the <u>membership form</u>.

Visit Us At: www.fomsnj.org